E
3S
-R
A-265E3S-R
Transparent Object Detection Sensor
E3S-R
• Senses glass wafers and LCD glass
circuit boards.
Applications
Reflector Glass wafers
Sensing of Glass Wafers and LCD Glass Circuit Bottles
A-266 Standard Photoelectric Sensors
Ordering Information
Sensors
* Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the sensor and reflector.
Note: Stable detection may not be possible of some glass wafer materials. Be sure to test whether the work can be detected.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Reflectors
Clamps/Other
Sensor I/O Connectors
Sensor type Shape Connection method Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Retroreflective
Models
Pre-wired
*
E3S-R11 E3S-R31
Connector type E3S-R16 E3S-R36
Pre-wired E3S-R61 E3S-R81
Connector type E3S-R66 E3S-R86
Name Sensing distance Model Quantity Remarks
Reflectors Refer to ratings/performance E39-R1 1 Supplied with the product.
Shape Model Quantity Remarks
E39-L69 1